
MEETING DATES

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE
Final Plats

Rezoning

Alley Vacations

Site Plans

Planned Development 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE
Preliminary Plats

Conditional Uses

Design Review 

All other requests

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Tuesday, December 22, 2020

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Friday, April 9, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Wilmington, OH  45177

(937) 382-6509

publicservice@wilmingtonoh.org

                     City of Wilmington

PLANNING COMMISSION - DATES AND DEADLINES - 2021

**NOTE: Planning Commission meetings are held only when there are scheduled items for the agenda. 

Director of Public Service

69 N. South Street
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